Home and School committee 2020 meeting dates
	Meeting date
	Term and week
	Food and drink roster
	H&S Event
	BOT meeting dates

	24 February 
	Term 1, week 4
	
	Fair 25 March
	18 February

	[bookmark: _GoBack]30 March
	Term 1, week 9
	Sonia
	
	17 March

	4 May
	Term 2, week 2
	BoT
	AGM
	28 April

	8 Jun
	Term 2, week 7
	
	Disco
Bake sale
Sausage sizzle
	19 May

	
	
	
	
	23 June

	3 Aug
	Term 3, week 3
	
	Mathathon
Bake sale
Sausage sizzle
Quiz
Calendars
	21 July

	
	
	
	
	18 August

	7 Sep
	Term 3, week 8
	
	
	22 September

	2 November
	Term 4, week 4
	
	Bake sale
Disco
Ice blocks
	20 October

	
	
	
	
	17 + 24 November

	7 Dec
	Term 4, week 9
	BoT
	
	14 Dec 



	Term
	Start
	End

	1
	Mon 3 February
	Thu 6 Feb: Waitangi Day
	Fri 7 Feb Teacher-only day
	Thu 9 April

	2
	Tue 28 April
	Fri 29 May: Teacher’s only day
	Mon 1 Jun: Queen’s Birthday
	Wed 17 Jun: Teacher’s only day
	Fri 3 July

	3
	Mon 20 July
	Fri 25 September

	4
	Mon 12 October
	Fri 23 Oct: Teacher-only day
	Mon 26 Oct: Labour Day
	Tue 15 December



